

Member Waiver

Cypress Creek Hunt Club, Inc.	
Hunting Season 2024-2025	
Date:	
Member:	<u></u>
This form is a release of liability for the Cypress Creek Hunt Club, Inc. The member and any family member on club property must sign this waiver. This waiver releases the Cypress Creek Hunt Club, Inc., and any of its board or staff from any responsibility due to an injury, theft, accident, loss, or any other liability that may occur while on the property of the Cypress Creek Hunt Club, Inc., which includes the lease, campsite or anything else that has to do with the club. The Cypress Creek Hunt Club, Inc. nor any of its owners or board members will be held responsible for any losses, damages, or other as stated above. Although we do our best to keep members safe, It is the members, their families, and their guest's responsibility to make sure that they are protected along with any property they may have on the lease or campsite to the best of their ability. This includes, but is not limited to,chaining or locking up any property they own. Please read and follow all by-laws to ensure you, your family, and any guests are safe, and all property is protected.	
Member Signature:	Date:
Printed:	
Family Member:	Date:
Family Member:	Date:
Family Member:	Date:
Board Member Signature:	Date:
Printed:	